
1151 GRANT STREET, DE PERE, WI, 54115-1301
https://www.adashunjones.com

1151 GRANT Street,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-1301

$250,000

Charming 3BR/1BA ranch features kitchen w/ appliances, LR w/ casement windows & handy
locker, and bedrooms w/ hardwood floor! Bathroom w/ modern vanity, fixtures, and
updated shower surround (’21). Kitchen exits home to back yard w/ 2.5 stall garage w/
updated opener (’23) & peaceful natural scene on the edge of a shared pond. LL...

Mike
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 940 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,None,Wood/Simulated Wood
Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 940

Tax Amount: 3353.4 Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator,
Washer, Dryer, Sump Pump

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x11 Main

Bedroom 2 9x11 Main

Bedroom 3 8x10 Main

Kitchen 9x9 Main

Living Room 14x15 Main

Dining Room 8x9 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Wasilkoff Agent Email: mike@dallairerealty.com


